
Deutsche Meisterschaft 2022
Damen Herren Alt

20.+ 21.08.2022

Hamm

Herren Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          90m 70m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 28d Schulz, Dominik                    BS Schwerte e.V.              NW 242 309           11   5  551

  2 29a Junga , Joshua                     BSC Worms Pfeddersheim        RP 247 303            7   1  550

  3 30b Dreichner, Alexander               BSC Frankfurt                 HS 247 300           10   0  547

  4 28a Zink, Johannes                     HBG Hamburg                   SH 196 294            7   1  490

  5 29d Zimmermann,  Simon                 BS Schwerte e.V.              NW 236 253            4   0  489

  6 27b Mistrik, Mathias                   PSV Magdeburg 1990 e.V.       ST 206 275            5   1  481

  7 28c Sendef, Oliver                     Turngemeinde in Berlin        BE 176 293            7   3  469

Herren Ü45 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          90m 70m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 29b Stolze,  Peter                     BSC Bad Oeynhausen e.V.       NW 256 284            9   1  540

  2 30c Swinnty,  Mirko                    TuS GW Holten e.V.            NW 251 276            4   1  527

  3 27a Hoffmeister,  Gerald               MASA BSC Mülheim-Heißen e.V.  NW 232 286            8   1  518

  4 28b Neufeld,  Mirco                    BOW e.V.                      NW 161 273            4   1  434

Herren Ü55 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 18a Schicketanz, Wolfgang              Pro Sport Berlin 24 e.V.      BE 294 320           15   3  614

  2 19a Flotzinger, Bernd                  VfL Veitsbronn                BY 288 314           16   6  602

  3 19c Heinzen,  Frank                    TuS GW Holten e.V.            NW 288 304           12   4  592

  4 17a Waltermann, Dirk                   TSG Burg-Gretesch             NI 268 317           11   3  585

  5 19b Mohr, Adolf                        1. BSC Oberauroff             HS 273 311           13   2  584

  6 18d Killian,  Thomas                   TuS Wengern e.V.              NW 281 302            7   1  583

  7 17b Kaschull, Mario                    TSV Lindenberg                BB 284 297            8   2  581

  8 18c Heimbeck, Jan                      SV 1919 Arolsen               HS 276 303            7   4  579

  9 17c Günther, Axel                      SV Hohegeiß                   NI 269 298            6   1  567

 10 18b Ott,  Grigorij                     SC Varl Bogensport e.V.       NW 255 310           11   3  565

 11 16d Pulm, Friedhelm                    BSC Heidelberg                BW 264 277            2   0  541

 12 15c Franke, Volker                     SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 271 265            5   3  536

 13 19d Mlynski, Stanislav                 SV Siptenfelde                ST 237 297           10   2  534

 14 16a Sembdner, Heiko                    SV Loccum                     NI 251 280            7   1  531

 15 15a Jagodzik,  Martin                  HSC 08 Bogensport e.V.        NW 250 278            7   1  528

 16 15b Michel, Andreas                    Dresdner BV                   SN 235 266            8   4  501

 17 17d Braun, Holger                      Dresdner BV                   SN 236 265            5   2  501

 18 16c Künzel, Rainer                     BSV 1960 Plauen               SN 232 257            8   2  489

 19 16b Maxam,  Klaus                      EM BVNW (6) 00004             NW 208 243            3   2  451
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 20 14c Hinnemann,  Günter                 BSV Eppinghoven 1743 e.V.     NW 199 245            2   1  444

 21 14d Schulwitz,Detlev                   Turngemeinde in Berlin        BE 182 215            1   1  397

 22 14b Meyer, Thomas                      Turngemeinde in Berlin        BE 164 186            3   2  350

Herren Ü65 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  2d Heckwolf, Harald                   SC Schüttorf                  NI 264 320           10   0  584

  2  2b Gdanitz, Andreas                   Schmöllner SV                 BB 278 294            9   3  572

  3  2c Bosbach,  Willi                    EM BVNW (1) 00013             NW 275 292           10   4  567

  4  1b Vorrath, Stephan                   SG MoGoNo Leipzig             SN 260 307           10   3  567

  5  1a Henke,  Hans-Heinrich              SV v. 1883 e.V. Höxter e.V.   NW 261 304           12   3  565

  6  1d Salewski, Rainer                   SV Jeersdorf                  NI 274 290           10   3  564

  7  3d Jecke, Frank                       SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 268 295            9   3  563

  8  2a Thiede,  Klaus                     SSFT St. Tönis e.V.           NW 279 281            6   3  560

  9  3c Kornhardt, Martin                  SV Hohegeiß                   NI 259 289            5   1  548

 10  1c Alberts,  Alfons                   Bogensportclub Essen e.V.     NW 212 253            5   1  465

Damen Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 20d Hasse, Maria                       PSV Rostock                   MV 279 301           14   6  580

  2 20c Wolff, Melanie                     Turngemeinde in Berlin        BL 292 266            9   2  558

  3 22b Paul, Annika                       SV 1919 Arolsen               HS 220 301            5   3  521

  4 22d Spieker,  Lea                      TuS GW Holten e.V.            NW 229 278           12   4  507

  5 21a van den Berg, Ronja                BS Schwerte e.V.              NW 231 262            7   2  493

  6 21d Krehbiel, Ines                     Einzelmitglied                RP 207 243            6   2  450

Damen Ü50 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  7a Nordmeyer, Britta                  HBG Hamburg                   SH 297 324           23   7  621

  2  6d Röbisch, Annedore                  SV 2000 Diedrichshagen        MV 283 320           16   2  603

  3  7b Schmidt, Bettina                   SG MoGoNo Leipzig             SN 297 302           14   5  599

  4  6c Kleineidam, Kerstin                Dresdner BV                   SN 279 308            8   3  587

  5  6a Kreß , Karin                       1.BSC Nordheide               SH 274 284            5   1  558

  6  6b Hauck, Martina                     Einzelmitglied                RP 256 286            9   2  542

  7  5a Dickemann-Weber, Birgit            BSV Kandel 1996 e.V.          RP 249 265            6   1  514

  8  5b Bobeth, Anja                       BC Hagen a.T.W.               NI 227 275            5   1  502

Damen Ü60 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  5c Brunner,  Karin                    Bogensportclub Oberhausen 1957NW 276 288           10   1  564
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  2  4b Lohkamp,  Elke                     BogenTeam Cölln e.V.          NW 269 293            2   0  562

  3  4a Salzmann, Anna                     VSG Stapelfeld                SH 252 285           11   2  537

  4  5d Jecke, Kerstin                     SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 248 276            4   2  524

  5  4d Brühl, Brigitte                    SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 237 273            4   0  510

  6  3a Kremer,  Gudrun                    PSV Mönchengladbach e.V.      NW 234 269           11   2  503

  7  4c Schicketanz, Monika                Pro Sport Berlin 24 e.V.      BE 187 213            4   4  400

Herren Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          90m 70m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 34a Laube, Marcus                      1. BSC Karlsruhe              BW 321 342           29   4  663

  2 35b Klingner, Lars                     TSV Lindenberg                BB 315 345           32  13  660

  3 35c Hackert,  Pascal                   Team Bowjob                   NW 313 338           26   7  651

  4 34c Rösen,  Marcus                     BSV Eppinghoven 1743 e.V.     NW 293 333           22   9  626

  5 34b Thiele, Oliver                     TSV Lindenberg                BB 287 317           13   3  604

  6 35d Neumann, Steffen                   SSV PCK 90 Schwedt            BB 272 320           18   4  592

Herren Ü45 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          90m 70m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 32c Saga,  Waldemar                    SC Varl Bogensport e.V.       NW 318 341           28  12  659

  2 32d Jagusch, Alexander                 VSG Stapelfeld                SH 309 342           23   7  651

  3 31b Just, Falk                         TSV Lindenberg                BB 303 337           23  10  640

  4 34d Scholz, Oliver                     VSG Stapelfeld                HS 301 329           21   2  630

  5 33d Weber, Dirk                        BSV Kandel 1996 e.V.          RP 291 321           15   3  612

  6 33b Bolm, Michael                      Blankenfelder BS              BB 292 320           10   2  612

  7 32a Gonschorek, Michael                BSC Blumberg                  BW 283 319           18   7  602

  8 33c Förster,  Jürgen                   BS Wilhelm Tell Düsseldorf e.V NW 276 319           13   6  595

  9 31c Gorcica, Markus                    Landsberger Bogenschützen     BY 258 309            9   1  567

 10 31a Barvich, Tobias                    1. BSC Karlsruhe              BW 275 291            9   3  566

 11 31d Horn, Carsten                      SV 2000 Diedrichshagen        MV 263 296           10   1  559

 12 32b Thomas, Jens                       TSV Lindenberg                BB 252 298            8   1  550

Herren Ü55 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 24b Roche, Miguel                      Bowteam Nordhausen            TH 322 342           34  17  664

  2 26b Schubert, Erhard                   Blankenfelder BS              BB 323 339           25   4  662

  3 25a Klöppner, Volker                   Bowteam Nordhausen            TH 324 332           26  11  656

  4 26d Weltz, Heiko                       SV Freden                     NI 327 325           27   4  652

  5 26a Hurst, Andreas                     1. BSC Karlsruhe              BW 310 339           25   6  649

  6 24a Tittmann, Rolf                     BSFD Schallbach               BW 311 337           25   7  648

  7 23c Voss, Rainer                       Blankenfelder BS              BB 308 328           19  11  636

  8 24c Henze,  Walfred                    BSC Sennestadt e.V.           NW 303 326           19   3  629

  9 23d Prell, Uwe                         Einzelmitglied                BE 296 311           14   3  607

 10 26c Janwlecke,  Frank                  SC Varl Bogensport e.V.       NW 283 307           12   3  590
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 11 25b Schwieters, Claus                  BSC Frankfurt                 HS 287 289           12   3  576

 12 24d Schumacher, Karsten                BSV Salzwedel                 ST 238 286            3   2  524

Herren Ü65 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  9b Sinz, Herbert                      BSFD Schallbach               BW 324 327           27   8  651

  2 10c Kienzler, Walter                   SV Stolzenberg e.V.           HS 322 326           19   7  648

  3 10a Slotta,  Peter                     HSC 08 Bogensport e.V.        NW 316 332           17   5  648

  4 10b Bettin, Heinz                      VSG Stapelfeld                SH 312 332           18   7  644

  5  9a Bielefeld, Hartmut                 Sgi Seehausen/Altm.           ST 314 327           26  11  641

  6  9c Schmieder, Rudi                    VSG Wemding                   BY 315 324           21   6  639

  7 10d Müller, Norbert                    Bowteam Nordhausen            TH 311 326           19   5  637

  8  8d Bisping,  Prof. Dr. Rudolf         BSC Sprockhövel e.V.          NW 306 325           19   5  631

  9  8b Jungblut, Karl                     SC 1962 Hahnheim e.V.         RP 304 321           16   7  625

 10  9d Sauerwald, Klaus                   SV Kriftel                    HS 305 317           20   2  622

 11  8a Daus, Günther                      SG Großostheim                HS 300 313           11   1  613

 12  8c Schulz, Manfred                    Sgi Seehausen/Altm.           ST 276 321           10   1  597

Damen Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 22a Marquardt, Marie                   Blankenfelder BS              BB 321 336           26   6  657

  2 21c Maier, Melanie                     1. BSC Karlsruhe              BW 307 335           23   4  642

  3 22c Lerch,  Swantje                    BS Wilhelm Tell Düsseldorf e.V NW 312 319           20   6  631

  4 23a Müller, Irina                      Mayener Bogenschützen 1978 e.V RP 304 321           14   4  625

  5 23b Worbis,  Annika                    Team Bowjob                   NW 292 320           14   2  612

Damen Ü50 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 12a Rosek, Iris                        Blankenfelder BS              BB 326 342           36  15  668

  2 12d Heimbeck, Petra                    SV 1919 Arolsen               HS 326 339           33  12  665

  3 12c Nordmeyer-Kuhne, Tanja             HBG Hamburg                   SH 323 337           29   8  660

  4 13a Just, Antje                        TSV Lindenberg                BB 317 342           32  12  659

  5 13c Brüggemann, Ursula                 VSG Stapelfeld                SH 318 337           29   9  655

  6 11a Klingner, Claudia                  TSV Lindenberg                BB 323 325           23   8  648

  7 12b Bumke,  Heike                      BogenTeam Cölln e.V.          NW 308 337           20   8  645

  8 11b Vogel,  Renate                     PSV Mönchengladbach e.V.      NW 316 328           22   8  644

  9 13d Gaspar, Angela                     Bowteam Nordhausen            TH 299 314           17   6  613

 10 11c Hoffmann, Silke                    Mayener Bogenschützen 1978 e.V RP 280 309           15   5  589

 11 13b Palm,  Christiane                  BOW e.V.                      NW 213               6   1  213
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Mannschaft Recurve Verein

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 TuS Grün-Weiss Holten 1900          19c Heinzen,  Frank                     592

                                       30c Swinnty,  Mirko                     527

                                       22d Spieker,  Lea                       507  1626

  2 SV Carl Zeiss Jena                   3d Jecke, Frank                        563

                                       15c Franke, Volker                      536

                                        5d Jecke, Kerstin                      524  1623

  3 Dresdner Bogeschützen                6c Kleineidam, Kerstin                 587

                                       15b Michel, Andreas                     501

                                       17d Braun, Holger                       501  1589

  4 Bogenschützen Schwerte              28d Schulz, Dominik                     551

                                       21a van den Berg, Ronja                 493

                                       29d Zimmermann,  Simon                  489  1533

  5 Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848         20c Wolff, Melanie                      558

                                       28c Sendef, Oliver                      469

                                       14b Meyer, Thomas                       350  1377

  6 Pro Sport 24                        18a Schicketanz, Wolfgang               614

                                        4c Schicketanz, Monika                 400  1014

Mannschaft Compound Verein

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08      12a Rosek, Iris                         668

                                       26b Schubert, Erhard                    662

                                       22a Marquardt, Marie                    657  1987

  2 TSV Lindenberg 1994 e.V. II         35b Klingner, Lars                      660

                                       13a Just, Antje                         659

                                       31b Just, Falk                          640  1959

  3 Bow Team Nordhausen                 24b Roche, Miguel                       664

                                       25a Klöppner, Volker                    656

                                       10d Müller, Norbert                     637  1957

  4 VSG Stapelfeld                      13c Brüggemann, Ursula                  655

                                       32d Jagusch, Alexander                  651

                                       34d Scholz, Oliver                      630  1936

  5 1. BSC Karlsruhe                    34a Laube, Marcus                       663

                                       26a Hurst, Andreas                      649

                                       31a Barvich, Tobias                     566  1878
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  6 TSV Lindenberg 1994 e.V. I          11a Klingner, Claudia                   648

                                       34b Thiele, Oliver                      604

                                       32b Thomas, Jens                        550  1802
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